BROWNWOOD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PAYROLL OFFICE

MICHELLE WHITE, PAYROLL SUPERVISOR EXT 1108

BROWNWOOD ISD

2024-2025

PAYROLL SCHEDULE

CUT-OFF DATE

PAY DATE

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024 5> weeks Friday, October 25, 2024
Sunday, November 3, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024
Sunday, December 1, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024
Sunday, January 5, 2025 >weeks | \Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Sunday, February 2, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025
Sunday, March 2, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025
Sunday, April 6, 2025 5 weeks Friday, April 25, 2025
Sunday, May 4, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025
5 weeks

Sunday, July 6, 2025

Friday, July 25, 2025

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025

2707 Southside Drive = Brownwood, Texas 76801
(325) 643-5644 » brownwoodisd.org




